6/8/2013

MOTHER/DAUGHTER

1

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

Thibert/Chorney/Doherty - 3 Team Members
CHORNEY, CARRIE

DOHERTY, JACLYN

THIBERT, CAROL

Stewart/Jubber - 2 Team Members
JUBBER, HEATHER

STEWART, RAMONA

Philpott/Philpott - 2 Team Members
PHILPOTT, KAREN

PHILPOTT, SARAH

Scott/Scott - 2 Team Members

SCOTT, JANE

SCOTT, SARAH

Simpson/Simpson - 2 Team Members
SIMPSON, FAITH

SIMPSON, LAURA
Hildebrand/Hildebrand - 2 Team Members
HILDEBRAND, ANITA

HILDEBRAND, DEIDRE
Cleland/Cleland/Stork - 3 Team Members
CLELAND, CYNTHIA

CLELAND, KIRSTEN

STORK, BROOKE

Abraham/Freund - 2 Team Members
ABRAHAM, ELAINE

FREUND, JULIE

Mathieu/Mathieu - 2 Team Members
MATHIEU, CILENA

MATHIEU, WANDA

Stump/Bebek - 2 Team Members
BEBEK, BRYNNE

STUMP, DIMPLES

King/King - 2 Team Members

KING, DAWN

KING, MARIAH

Tillmanns/Tillmanns - 2 Team Members
TILLMANNS, JANA

TILLMANNS, SHARON

Miller/Wynder - 2 Team Members
MILLER, MARLA

WYNDER, KRISTI

Joly/Wood/Wood - 3 Team Members
JOLY, LINDA

WOOD, BREANNA

WOOQOD, JODI

Plomp/Plomp/Wobick - 3 Team Members
PLOMP, CHERYL

PLOMP, HALEY

WOBICK, MICHELLE
Donahue/Donahue - 2 Team Members
DONAHUE, DEVON

DONAHUE, KAREN
Groenenboom/Groenenboom - 2 Team Members
GROENENBOOM, ALLISON
GROENENBOOM, BLYTHE
Skakun/Wandler - 2 Team Members
SKAKUN, SOPHIE

WANDLER, DEBBIE

119
175
678

339
658

524
525

599
601

624
625

293
294

130
131
662

216

423
424

44
664

355
356

686
687

450
749

336
738
740

534
535
735

176
177

256
257

627
718

13th Annual Ladiesfest 8K - June 8/2013

00:45:45.50
00:40:34.65
00:45:50.75

00:43:48.00
00:45:23.25

00:47:30.95
00:47:31.00

00:45:38.10
00:49:39.45

00:50:02.55
00:51:29.40

00:51:09.90
00:51:09.70

00:54:04.50
00:52:22.65
00:49:24.90

00:59:11.60
00:45:40.20

00:52:49.80
00:53:32.50

00:41:52.80
01:06:12.20

00:59:41.75
00:49:03.05

00:55:02.95
00:55:15.15

00:59:41.20
00:50:41.75

00:53:04.80
01:01:50.50
00:50:53.60

01:02:43.60
00:55:31.85
00:47:48.20

00:46:43.60
01:09:08.45

00:59:37.05
00:59:37.05

00:50:41.90
01:09:20.80

00:44:03.96

00:44:35.96

00:47:30.99

00:47:39.42

00:50:46.44

00:51:09.97

00:51:57.63

00:52:26.44

00:53:11.46

00:54:02.95

00:54:22.94

00:55:09.45

00:55:11.94

00:55:16.63

00:55:21.62

00:57:56.45

00:59:37.90

01:00:01.48

Page 1 of 3



6/8/2013

MOTHER/DAUGHTER

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

Latham/Latham/Latham/Fix - 4 Team Members
FIX, RAEGAN

LATHAM, JENNIFER

LATHAM, KENZIE

LATHAM, KINLEY
Gillett/Gillett/Gillett/Lavorato - 4 Team Members
GILLETT, ALLISON

GILLETT, QUINN

GILLETT, SHARON

LAVORATO, KADI

Woudwijk/Woudwijk - 2 Team Members
WOUDWIJK, GERDA

WOUDWIJK, KATE

Smienk/Smienk - 2 Team Members
SMIENK, DANIELLE

SMIENK, SANDRA
AppletonX5/BeazerX4 - 9 Team Members
APPLETON, AMY

APPLETON, ANNA

APPLETON, ELIZABETH

APPLETON, LAVERN

APPLETON, MADY

BEAZER, CLARA

BEAZER, EMMA

BEAZER, MARY

BEAZER, PATRICIA
Donkersgoed/Donkersgoed - 2 Team Members
DONKERSGOED, KENZIE
DONKERSGOED, SHANNON
Pelkey/Brown - 2 Team Members
BROWN, TESS

PELKEY, SHELLEY

Talbot/Talbot - 2 Team Members
TALBOT, ANGELA

TALBOT, CLAIRE

208
378
379
380

237
238
239
381

745
746

631
632

18
19
20
21
22
40
41
42
43

178
179

81
516

673
674

Doerksen/Doerksen/Doerksen/Regier - 4 Team Members

DOERKSEN, BAILEY

DOERKSEN, JENNY

DOERKSEN, KAYCEE

REGIER, MARY LOU
Malmberg/Malmberg - 2 Team Members
MALMBERG, JEAN

MALMBERG, KORI
Herweyer/Herweyer - 2 Team Members
HERWEYER, KIERA

HERWEYER, MELISSA

Eubank/Annett - 2 Team Members
ANNETT, ELLISON

EUBANK, DEB

Leroux/Leroux - 2 Team Members
LEROUX, MACKENZIE

LEROUX, TERRILYNE
Wilson/Wilson/Wilson - 3 Team Members
WILSON, ABIGAIL

WILSON, HANNAH

WILSON, PENNI

Conan/Conan - 2 Team Members
CONAN, KAYCEE

CONAN, NANCY

172
173
174
555

412
413

289
290

14
202

394
395

732
733
734

135
136

13th Annual Ladiesfest 8K - June 8/2013

00:51:18.20
00:52:24.05
01:09:59.90
01:06:49.30

01:02:41.60
01:05:01.00
00:53:49.25
01:05:00.75

01:06:44.20
00:57:39.20

01:02:18.80
01:02:18.35

00:48:57.35
01:00:23.35
00:58:25.20
01:20:17.70
01:16:47.20
01:00:40.70
00:45:48.50
01:16:45.55
00:55:10.50

01:02:40.35
01:02:45.70

00:56:06.80
01:12:11.75

01:07:28.60
01:04:29.05

00:54:39.10
01:09:45.15
01:12:16.85
01:12:16.65

01:13:31.75
01:01:50.70

01:08:11.70
01:08:17.15

01:08:02.70
01:09:39.55

01:15:54.25
01:09:22.25

01:20:17.20
00:59:26.90
01:20:17.10

01:15:55.90
01:11:27.30

01:00:08.43

01:01:38.46

01:02:12.42

01:02:18.95

01:02:35.61

01:02:43.45

01:04:09.47

01:05:59.43

01:07:14.94

01:07:41.47

01:08:14.94

01:08:51.46

01:12:38.92

01:13:20.94

01:13:41.96

Page 2 of 3



6/8/2013

MOTHER/DAUGHTER

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

Greene/Greene/Greene - 2 Team Members
GREENE, BRENDA

GREENE, KIM

GREENE, MELISSA
Roberts/Pard - 2 Team Members
PARD, JOANI

ROBERTS, CINDY

Sauer/Sauer - 2 Team Members
SAUER, JUBILEE

SAUER, MANDY

Day/Day - 2 Team Members
DAY, GAYNEL

DAY, MORGAN

Jensen/Jensen/Smigel/Malmberg/Schutte - 5 Team Members

JENSEN, JANE

JENSEN, JENNIFER

MALMBERG, LOYIA

SCHUTTE, SHEILAH

SMIGEL, JACOBI
Campus/Campus/Campus - 3 Team Members
CAMPUS, NESTA

CAMPUS, RINA

CAMPUS, SILVANA

Huber/Huber - 2 Team Members
HUBER, CASSIDY

HUBER, LINDA

Kazakoff/Brown - 2 Team Members
BROWN, NICHELLE

KAZAKOFF, ALANNA
Howard/Howard - 2 Team Members
HOWARD, KYMBERLEI

HOWARD, VAL

249
250
251

509
568

584
585

158
159

330
331
414
595
633

102
103
104

310
311

80
344

306
307

13th Annual Ladiesfest 8K - June 8/2013

01:13:15.95
01:22:12.40

01:17:10.90
01:25:03.25

01:21:09.30
01:21:14.55

01:22:31.50
01:22:31.30

01:25:31.90
01:25:53.20
01:18:43.80
01:18:43.50
01:26:24.70

01:34:46.20
01:04:06.50
01:34:44.90

01:26:49.35
01:27:05.50

01:30:12.00
01:30:11.70

01:36:38.45
01:36:38.95

01:17:44.46

01:21:07.45

01:21:12.44

01:22:31.94

01:23:03.76

01:24:32.95

01:26:57.94

01:30:11.98

01:36:38.97

Page 3 of 3



