MOTHER/DAUGHTER

1	Thibert/Chorney/Doherty - 3 Team Members			00:44:03.96
	CHORNEY, CARRIE	119	00:45:45.50	
	DOHERTY, JACLYN	175	00:43:43.50	
	THIBERT, CAROL	678	00:45:50.75	
	Stewart/Jubber - 2 Team Members	5.0	00.10.00.10	00:44:35.96
	JUBBER, HEATHER	339	00:43:48.00	33.71100100
	STEWART, RAMONA	658	00:45:23.25	
	Philpott/Philpott - 2 Team Members	550	00.10.20.20	00:47:30.99
	PHILPOTT. KAREN	524	00:47:30.95	
	PHILPOTT, SARAH	525	00:47:31.00	
	Scott/Scott - 2 Team Members	020	00111101100	00:47:39.42
	SCOTT, JANE	599	00:45:38.10	
	SCOTT, SARAH	601	00:49:39.45	
	Simpson/Simpson - 2 Team Members			00:50:46.44
	SIMPSON, FAITH	624	00:50:02.55	
	SIMPSON, LAURA	625	00:50:02:33	
	Hildebrand/Hildebrand - 2 Team Members		33.3.1.20.10	00:51:09.97
	HILDEBRAND, ANITA	293	00:51:09.90	
	HILDEBRAND, DEIDRE	293 294	00:51:09.90	
	Cleland/Cleland/Stork - 3 Team Members		00.01.00.70	00:51:57.63
	CLELAND, CYNTHIA	130	00:54:04.50	00.01.07.00
	CLELAND, CYNTHIA CLELAND, KIRSTEN	131	00:52:22.65	
	STORK, BROOKE	662	00:49:24.90	
	Abraham/Freund - 2 Team Members	002	00.70.27.00	00:52:26.44
	ABRAHAM, ELAINE	2	00:59:11.60	00.32.20.77
	FREUND, JULIE	2 216	00:59:11.60	
	Mathieu/Mathieu - 2 Team Members	410	00.45.40.20	00:53:11.46
		422	00.50.40.00	00.33.11.40
	MATHIEU, CILENA MATHIEU, WANDA	423 424	00:52:49.80 00:53:32.50	
	Stump/Bebek - 2 Team Members	444	00.55.52.50	00:54:02.95
	•		00:44:50.00	00.34:02.93
	BEBEK, BRYNNE	44	00:41:52.80	
	STUMP, DIMPLES	664	01:06:12.20	00-54-00-04
	King/King - 2 Team Members	255	00.50 44.75	00:54:22.94
	KING, DAWN	355	00:59:41.75	
	KING, MARIAH	356	00:49:03.05	00.55.00 45
	Tillmanns/Tillmanns - 2 Team Members		00.55.00.05	00:55:09.45
	TILLMANNS, JANA	686	00:55:02.95	
	TILLMANNS, SHARON	687	00:55:15.15	00.55.44.04
	Miller/Wynder - 2 Team Members	450		00:55:11.94
	MILLER, MARLA	450	00:59:41.20	
	WYNDER, KRISTI	749	00:50:41.75	00 55 10 00
	Joly/Wood/Wood - 3 Team Members			00:55:16.63
	JOLY, LINDA	336	00:53:04.80	
	WOOD, BREANNA	738	01:01:50.50	
	WOOD, JODI	740	00:50:53.60	
	Plomp/Plomp/Wobick - 3 Team Members			00:55:21.62
	PLOMP, CHERYL	534	01:02:43.60	
	PLOMP, HALEY	535	00:55:31.85	
	WOBICK, MICHELLE	735	00:47:48.20	
	Donahue/Donahue - 2 Team Members			00:57:56.45
	DONAHUE, DEVON	176	00:46:43.60	
	DONAHUE, KAREN	177	01:09:08.45	
	Groenenboom/Groenenboom - 2 Team Members			00:59:37.90
17		256	00:59:37.05	
	GROENENBOOM, ALLISON	256	00.00.01.00	
	GROENENBOOM, BLYTHE	257	00:59:37.05	
				01:00:01.48
18	GROENENBOOM, BLYTHE			01:00:01.48

MOTHER/DAUGHTER

	HER/DAUGHTER			04 00 55 15
19	Latham/Latham/Fix - 4 Team Members			01:00:08.43
	FIX, RAEGAN	208	00:51:18.20	
	LATHAM, JENNIFER	378	00:52:24.05	
	LATHAM, KENZIE	379	01:09:59.90	
	LATHAM, KINLEY	380	01:06:49.30	
20	Gillett/Gillett/Lavorato - 4 Team Member	rs		01:01:38.46
	GILLETT, ALLISON	237	01:02:41.60	
	GILLETT, QUINN	238	01:05:01.00	
	GILLETT, SHARON	239	00:53:49.25	
	LAVORATO, KADI	381	01:05:00.75	
21	Woudwijk/Woudwijk - 2 Team Members			01:02:12.42
	WOUDWIJK, GERDA	745	01:06:44.20	
	WOUDWIJK, KATE	746	00:57:39.20	
22	Smienk/Smienk - 2 Team Members	0	00.01.00.20	01:02:18.95
	SMIENK, DANIELLE	631	01:02:18.80	01.02.10.00
00	SMIENK, SANDRA	632	01:02:18.35	04-00 05 04
23	AppletonX5/BeazerX4 - 9 Team Members			01:02:35.61
	APPLETON, AMY	18	00:48:57.35	
	APPLETON, ANNA	19	01:00:23.35	
	APPLETON, ELIZABETH	20	00:58:25.20	
	APPLETON, LAVERN	21	01:20:17.70	
	APPLETON, MADY	22	01:16:47.20	
	BEAZER, CLARA	40	01:00:40.70	
	BEAZER, EMMA	41	00:45:48.50	
	BEAZER, MARY	42	01:16:45.55	
	BEAZER, PATRICIA	43	00:55:10.50	
24	Donkersgoed/Donkersgoed - 2 Team Members	S		01:02:43.45
	DONKERSGOED, KENZIE	178	01:02:40.35	
	DONKERSGOED, SHANNON	179	01:02:45.70	
25	·	175	01.02.43.70	01.04.00 47
	Pelkey/Brown - 2 Team Members	0.4	00.50.00.00	01:04:09.47
	BROWN, TESS	81	00:56:06.80	
	PELKEY, SHELLEY	516	01:12:11.75	
26	Talbot/Talbot - 2 Team Members			01:05:59.43
	TALBOT, ANGELA	673	01:07:28.60	
	TALBOT, CLAIRE	674	01:04:29.05	
27	Doerksen/Doerksen/Regier - 4 Team	Members		01:07:14.94
	DOERKSEN, BAILEY	172	00:54:39.10	
	DOERKSEN, JENNY	173	01:09:45.15	
	DOERKSEN, KAYCEE	174	01:12:16.85	
	REGIER, MARY LOU	555	01:12:16.65	
28	•			01:07:41.47
	MALMBERG. JEAN	412	01:13:31.75	
	MALMBERG, KORI	413	01:01:50.70	
20	Herweyer/Herweyer - 2 Team Members	710	01.01.00.70	01:08:14.94
29		202	04.00.44.70	V1.V0.14.34
	HERWEYER, KIERA	289	01:08:11.70	
	HERWEYER, MELISSA	290	01:08:17.15	
30	Eubank/Annett - 2 Team Members			01:08:51.46
	ANNETT, ELLISON	14	01:08:02.70	
	EUBANK, DEB	202	01:09:39.55	
31	Leroux/Leroux - 2 Team Members			01:12:38.92
	LEROUX, MACKENZIE	394	01:15:54.25	
	LEROUX, TERRILYNE	395	01:09:22.25	
32	Wilson/Wilson - 3 Team Members	555	555.EE.E5	01:13:20.94
J2		722	04.00.47.00	01.10.20.34
	WILSON, ABIGAIL	732	01:20:17.20	
	WILSON, HANNAH	733	00:59:26.90	
	WILSON, PENNI	734	01:20:17.10	
33	Conan/Conan - 2 Team Members			01:13:41.96
	CONAN, KAYCEE	135	01:15:55.90	
	CONAN, NANCY	136	01:11:27.30	

MOTHER/DAUGHTER

_				
34	Greene/Greene - 2 Team Members			01:17:44.46
	GREENE, BRENDA	249		
	GREENE, KIM	250	01:13:15.95	
	GREENE, MELISSA	251	01:22:12.40	
35	Roberts/Pard - 2 Team Members			01:21:07.45
	PARD, JOANI	509	01:17:10.90	
	ROBERTS, CINDY	568	01:25:03.25	
36	Sauer/Sauer - 2 Team Members			01:21:12.44
	SAUER, JUBILEE	584	01:21:09.30	
	SAUER, MANDY	585	01:21:14.55	
37	Day/Day - 2 Team Members			01:22:31.94
	DAY, GAYNEL	158	01:22:31.50	
	DAY, MORGAN	159	01:22:31.30	
38	Jensen/Jensen/Smigel/Malmberg/Schutte	- 5 Team Members		01:23:03.76
	JENSEN, JANE	330	01:25:31.90	
	JENSEN, JENNIFER	331	01:25:53.20	
	MALMBERG, LOYIA	414	01:18:43.80	
	SCHUTTE, SHEILAH	595	01:18:43.50	
	SMIGEL, JACOBI	633	01:26:24.70	
39	Campus/Campus - 3 Team Members			01:24:32.95
	CAMPUS, NESTA	102	01:34:46.20	
	CAMPUS, RINA	103	01:04:06.50	
	CAMPUS, SILVANA	104	01:34:44.90	
40	Huber/Huber - 2 Team Members			01:26:57.94
	HUBER, CASSIDY	310	01:26:49.35	
	HUBER, LINDA	311	01:27:05.50	
41	Kazakoff/Brown - 2 Team Members			01:30:11.98
	BROWN, NICHELLE	80	01:30:12.00	
	KAZAKOFF, ALANNA	344	01:30:11.70	
42	Howard/Howard - 2 Team Members			01:36:38.97
	HOWARD, KYMBERLEI	306	01:36:38.45	
	HOWARD, VAL	307	01:36:38.95	